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Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Platinum(Pt)

Appearance (D130073)

ICP: Confirms Platinum Component
Infrared spectrum
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-08-09 14:17:40

2027-08-08 14:17:40
Dibromo(1,5-cyclooctadiene)platinum(ll)

12145-48-1
98%
H2304478
D130073
244186
Limit Values Result
40.4-42.9 (%) 4046 %
Yellow to Green Powder or Crystals Yellow to Green Powder or Crystals
Confirmed Confirmed
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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